
Stakeholder
Company

Stakeholder Name
Title

Location
Time Zone Email Address Phone Number

FHFA Saty Patrabansh
Manager

Washington DC
EST

saty.patrabansh@fhfa.gov (202) 649-3213

FHFA Bob Avery
Project Director

Washington DC
EST robert.avery@fhfa.gov (202) 649-3706

FHFA Rebecca Sullivan
Economist

Washington DC
EST

rebecca.sullivan@fhfa.gov (202) 649-3396

FHFA Ian Keith
Senior Program Analyst

Washington DC
EST

ian.keith@fhfa.gov (202) 649-3114

FHFA Mary Bilinski
Consultant

Palm Coast, FL
EST

mbbilinski@aol.com (703) 868-8691

FHFA Jay Schultz
Senior Economist

Washington DC
EST

jay.schultz@fhfa.gov (202) 649-3117

FHFA Ismail Mohamed
Senior Financial Analyst

Washington DC
EST

ismail.mohamed@fhfa.gov (202) 414-3702

CFPB Mark McArdle
Assistant Director

Washington DC
EST

mark.mcardle@cfpb.gov (202) 435-9705

CFPB Susan Singer
Deputy Assistant Director

Washington DC
EST

susan.signer@cfpb.gov (202) 435-7797 

CFPB Tim Critchfield
Interdisciplinary Statistician

Washington DC
EST

timothy.critchfiel@cfpb.gov (202) 435-7188

Experian Tim Lobdell
Director

Indianapolis, IN
CST

tim.lobdell@experian.com (317) 973-5098

Experian Joy Motheral
Project Manager

Leesburg, VA
EST

joy.motheral@experian.com (571) 241-1172 

Experian Laura Carpenter
Senior Business Analyst

Naperville, IL
CST

laura.carpenter@experian.com (630) 445-8129

Experian Elissa Swartz
Business Analyst

Warren, PA
EST

elissa.swartz@experian.com (814) 688-7394
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